
 
COUNTY OF SANTA CLARA 
PLANNING COMMISSION 
2020 MEETING SCHEDULE  

 
 
 
 

Meetings are held in Board of Supervisors’ Chambers or the Isaac Newton Senter Auditorium,  
County Government Center, 70 West Hedding Street, 1st Floor, San Jose, California. 

 
 

   ● Thursday, January 23, 2020 at 1:30 p.m. 

   ● Thursday, February 27, 2020 at 1:30 p.m. 

   ● Thursday, March 26, 2020 at 1:30 p.m. 

   ● Thursday, April 23, 2020 at 1:30 p.m. 

   ● Thursday, May 28, 2020 at 1:30 p.m. 

   ● Thursday, June 25, 2020 at 1:30 p.m. 

   ● Thursday, July 23, 2020 at 1:30 p.m. 

   ● Thursday, August 27, 2020 at 1:30 p.m. 

   ● Thursday, September 24, 2020 at 1:30 p.m. 

   ● Thursday, October 22, 2020 at 1:30 p.m. 

   ● Thursday, November 19, 2020 at 1:30 p.m. 

   ● Thursday, December 17, 2020 at 1:30 p.m. 

  


